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COMPETITION SCHEDULE As of 16 NOV 2010
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Date

Start
Time

Event

FRI' 19 NOV 2010

11:30

11:50

12:10

12:30

Women's Race Qualifying Run 1
Men's Race Qualifying Run 1

Women's Race Qualifying Run 2
Men's Race Qualifying Run 2

Women's Race Qualifying Run 3
Men's Race Qualifying Run 3

Women's Race Final
Men's Race Final

Note:
Schedule is subject to change
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